The Digital PROCESSPOWER (DPP) UPS from Solidstate Controls is a true on-line, double
conversion Uninterruptible Power Supply system that provides continuous clean,
regulated power for critical AC loads. Designed specifically for process control and
industrial applications, the DPP systems utilize state of the art PWM technology,
incorporating high power IGBT semiconductors, and digital control for enhanced
communications, monitoring, control and diagnostics capabilities.  Also essential to the
DPP design is the use of fiber optic cables for control and communications; allowing for
better isolation and faster, more accurate signals between processors. The DPP designs

GTD1X 79 x 32 x 36 2007 x 813 x 914
GTD2X 79 x 54 x 36 2007 x 1372 x 914
GTD3X 79 x 86 x 36 2007 x 2184 x 914
GTD4X 79 x 108 x 36 2007 x 2743 x 914
A complete model number includes the AC input voltage, DC bus (link) voltage, AC output voltage, system frequency, output power factor, and UPS
configuration To “build” a model number, use the “code” in the matrix shown above, following the example format: 3DPP010-DD-EE-FF-GG-H-I-J;
where DD=AC Input Voltage; EE=DC bus Voltage; FF=AC Output voltage; GG=system Frequency; H=Output Power Factor (‘K’ for 0.8; ‘W’ for 1.0);
I=6 (S) or 12 (T) Pulse Charger design; J=UPS configuration (‘F’ for Float, ‘C’ for Cascaded Redundant.)
For Example: A 20 kVA with 480 volt input; 120 VDC bus voltage; 208
volt output; 60 Hz; 0.8 output power factor; 6=pulse charger; Float
system would have the following model number:
3DPP020-48-12-20-60-K-S-F.
For custom systems, and for units which do not have a configurable model
number, insert a ‘C’ in the model number as follows: 3DPP020C.
Model kVA kW AC-DC DC-AC 480/60 208/60 380/50 1.75 VPC   480 208 380 Lbs. Kg.
3DPP010-* 10 8 92% 87% 21 48 26 88 12 28 15 GTD1X 1100 499 1995
3DPP015-* 15 12 92% 87% 30 70 39 131 18 42 23 GTD1X 1300 590 2993
3DPP020-* 20 16 93% 87% 40 92 50 175 24 56 30 GTD1X 1500 680 3775
3DPP030-* 30 24 93% 87% 59 136 75 263 36 83 46 GTD2X 1950 885 5663
3DPP040-* 40 32 93% 87% 78 181 99 350 48 111 61 GTD2X 2050 930 7550
3DPP050-* 50 40 93% 87% 99 228 125 438 60 139 76 GTD3X 2150 975 9438
0.8 Output Power Factor
120 VDC (60 Lead Calcium Battery Cell)
Model kVA kW AC-DC DC-AC 480/60 208/60 380/50 1.75 VPC   480 208 380 Lbs. Kg.
3DPP030-* 30 24 93% 89% 58 134 73 128 36 83 46 GTD1X 1950 885 4996
3DPP040-* 40 32 94% 89% 76 176 97 171 48 111 61 GTD2X 2050 930 6250
3DPP050-* 50 40 94% 89% 96 220 121 214 60 139 76 GTD2X 2150 975 7813
3DPP060-* 60 48 94% 89% 119 276 151 257 72 167 91 GTD3X 2550 1157 9375
3DPP080-* 80 64 94% 89% 153 353 193 342 96 222 122 GTD3X 3400 1542 12500
3DPP100-* 100 80 94% 89% 191 441 241 428 120 278 152 GTD4X 4400 1996 15625
240 VDC (120 Lead Calcium Battery Cell)
1.0 Output Power Factor
120 VDC (60 Lead Calcium Battery Cell)
Model kVA kW AC-DC DC-AC 480/60 208/60 380/50 1.75 VPC   480 208 380 Lbs. Kg.